© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 9
Data Sheet
High-Density Analog Voice and Fax Service
Modules for Cisco 4000 Series ISRs
Product overview
The Cisco
®
 High-Density Analog Voice and Fax Service Modules provide enterprises, managed services providers,

France, Germany, Gibraltar, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxemburg, Malta,
Monaco, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, and United Kingdom.
Ordering information
Table 9 will help you understand all the components or parts you need to purchase in order to install and use the
product. It also provides a direct link to the Cisco Ordering Tool and lists part numbers for customer convenience.
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 9. Ordering information
Product ID Product description
SM-X-8FXS/12FXO Single-Wide High Density Analog Voice Service Module with 8 FXS and 12 FXO
SM-X-16FXS/2FXO Single-Wide High Density Analog Voice Service Module with 16 FXS and 2 FXO
SM-X-24FXS/4FXO Single-Wide High Density Analog Voice Service Module with 24 FXS and 4 FXO
SM-X-72FXS Double-Wide High Density Analog Voice Service Module with 72 FXS
Cisco Capital
Financing to help you achieve your objectives
Cisco Capital
®